Aug 29 2024 (12:42) India Rail Info 1

Saharsa - Anand Vihar Terminal Jan Sadharan Express (UnReserved)/15529 - Exp - ECR
SHC/Saharsa Junction to MFP/Muzaffarpur Junction
5h 30m - 209 km - 6 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SHC |Saharsa Junction 14:30 3 |1 0 56 |43 |ECR
2 |SBV |Simri Bakhtiyarpur 14:48 14:50 2m |1 |1 17 32 |39 |ECR
3 MNE |Mansi Junction 15:38 15:40 2m (1,3 |1 42 |53 |42 |ECR
4 |KGG [Khagaria Junction 15:50 15:52 2m |1 |1 51 75 |39 |ECR
5 BGS |Begusarai 16:24 16:26 2m (1 |1 91 38 |42 |ECR
6 BJU Barauni Junction 16:50 17:00 10m (6,7 |1 107 (37 |48 |ECR
7 SPJ Samastipur Junction 18:23 18:28 5m 16,7 |1 157 |34 |47 |ECR
8 MFP |Muzaffarpur Junction |[20:00 20:05 5m (3,4 |1 209 [60 (57 |ECR
9 |CAA Chakia 20:53 20:55 2m (0 |1 258 |84 |66 |ECR
10 |BMKI |Bapudham Motihari 21:18 21:20 2m |1 |1 290 |59 |66 |ECR
11 |SGL Sagauli Junction 21:41 21:43 2m (1 |1 310 |72 ECR
12 |BTH |Bettiah 22:02 22:04 2m |1 |1 333 |57 |65 |ECR
13 |NKE |Narkatiaganj Junction 22:43 22:48 5m |1 |1 370 |72 ECR
14 |HIR Harinagar 23:01 23:03 2m |0 |1 385 |57 ECR
15 |BUG |Bagaha 23:30 23:32 2m |1 |1 411 |41 ECR
16 |CP/ Kaptanganj Junction 01:15 01:20 5m (2 |2 481 |33 NER
17 |GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 02:30 02:40 10m (4 |2 [519 |75 |84 |NER
18 |BST  |Basti 03:31 03:34 3m (1 |2 583 (82 |99 |NER
19 |MUR |Mankapur Junction 04:18 04:20 2m |2 |2 643 |37 |[106 |[NER
20 |GD Gonda Junction 05:05 05:15 10m |1 |2 671 |56 |105 [NER
21 |STP Sitapur Junction 08:05 08:15 10m |2 |2 830 |40 (136 |NER
22 |CH Chandausi Junction 13:57 14:02 5m |1 |2 1057 |45 NR
23 |MB Moradabad Junction 15:00 15:15 15m |5 (2 1101 |71 [193 |[NR
24 |HPU |Hapur Junction 16:43 16:45 2m |1 |2 1205 (39 |214 [NR
25 |GZB Ghaziabad Junction 17:41 17:43 2m |34 (2 1242 124 |217 |[NR
26 |ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 18:15 4 |2 1254 |- 207 [NR

Aug 29 2024 (12:42) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



